
(Pee Wee B2 Hockey)    Inver Grove Heights (4) at Rogers (2)
St. Cloud PeeWee B2 Tournament,  Saturday, December 14, 2019

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 8:33AM - 9:47AM
Official Scorer:  Eric Altena  Attendance: 
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Rogers
Troy Frey  Coaches

 Starters
30 Blake Belden    G
16 Will Skavnak  D
14 Noah Rosemeier    D
06 Shane Dorholt    LW
08 Ben Kollasch    RW
12 Ike Yarmon    F

Inver Grove Heights
Mike Shier

 Starters
30 Owen Unglesbee    G
14 Anton Gogala    D
12 Riley Anich    D
22 Connor McSweeney    LW
06 Jamie Kennedy    RW
07 Walton Joswiak    F

 Alternates  Alternates
07 Troy Frey Jr    F
09 Jonah Boyers    F
10 Luke Burmis    F
11 Isaac Streff    F
13 Jacob Eddy    F
17 Isaac Stricklin    F
19 Blake Wagner    F
20 Joe Gominsky    F

05 Landon Jasper    F
08 Luke Ransom    F
09 Sawyer Immel    F
10 Gavin Shier    F
11 Cole Stever    F
13 Oscar Barabash    F
15 Travis Elsner    F
16 Everett Hay    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

R

IGH

 Shots on Goal

R

IGH

1 3 4

4 4 2

5 9 6

7 6 7

 8

 10

 20

 20

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

R

IGH

 2 

 12 

 0 

 2 

 11 

 7 

 1 

 1 

 7 

 14 

 1 

 1 

 20 

 33 

 2 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

R

IGH

 3 6:00 1 1:33  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 3 4:46  1  0  1 

R- 30 Blake Belden  

R- 

IGH- 30 Owen Unglesbee  

IGH- 16 Everett Hay  

3 45:00 12 10 7 6 13 13  32  29

3 45:00 2 2 11 10 7 6  20  18

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) David Stumpf

(Ref) Jeff Linna

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  IGH 13 Oscar Barabash  14:16  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 4:01 IGH ES 07 Walton Joswiak 06 Jamie Kennedy

R 12 Ike Yarmon Hooking (2) 1 7:12

1 8:25 IGH PP 09 Sawyer Immel 08 Luke Ransom 05 Landon Jasper

IGH 12 Riley Anich Interference (2) 2 3:06

R 12 Ike Yarmon Holding (2) 2 4:39

2 13:08 R ES 10 Luke Burmis

2 14:16 IGH ES 13 Oscar Barabash 12 Riley Anich

R 14 Noah Rosemeier Tripping (2) 2 14:59

3 14:37 R ES 10 Luke Burmis 12 Ike Yarmon

3 14:58 IGH EN 11 Cole Stever 22 Connor McSweeney

 End of Game


